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Aluminium tread

Anti-splay system

 

Connection system

Support and anchor 
system

Optional height-
adjustable legs

FIBREGLASS DOUBLE-SIDED LADDER
WITH ALUMINIUM TREADS

 

 

The values are shown in millimetres.

80 mm aluminium treads.

UNE-EN 61478
Standard

100 KV
Insulation

 

FIBREGLASS PLUG-IN LADDER

Ref. FAT08P 

UNE-EN 131
Standard

75 KV
Insulation

  

 Ref.

FAT06P
FAT08P
FAT10P
FAT12P

Kg

7.5
10.5
13.5
21.5

Nº Treads

2x6
2x8
2x10
2x12

540
580
635
685

1500
2000
2500
3000

The ladder comprises a base section, as many intermediate sections as 
required to reach the height needed, and a top section.
› Base section F-PBAS: 7 rungs / 2.12 m height. Accessories:

- Rubber swivel feet for added grip on the ground.
- Two pole lashes, located at the height of the third and seventh rung from 
the base.
- Two pole grips.

› Intermediate sections F-PINT: 7 rungs / 2.12 m height. Accessories:
- One pole lash, located at the height of the fifth rung from the base of the
section.
- One pole grip.

› Upper section F-PSUP: 4 rungs / 1.48 m height. Accessories:
- One pole lash located at the height of the third rung from the base of the
section.
- One pole grip.

Each pole lash has a total length of 2.3 m.
Optional height-adjustable legs.
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