

## FIBREGLASS DOUBLE-SIDED LADDER WITH ALUMINIUM TREADS

80 mm aluminium treads.









Ref.	N° Treads		İ	Kg
FAT06P	2x6	1500	540	7.5
FAT08P	2x8	2000	580	10.5
FAT10P	2x10	2500	635	13.5
FAT12P	2x12	3000	685	21.5





Anti-splay system



Aluminium tread

## **FIBREGLASS PLUG-IN LADDER**











The ladder comprises a base section, as many intermediate sections as required to reach the height needed, and a top section.

- Base section F-PBAS: 7 rungs / 2.12 m height. Accessories:
- Rubber swivel feet for added grip on the ground.
- Two pole lashes, located at the height of the third and seventh rung from the base.
- Two pole grips.
- $\scriptstyle \rangle$  Intermediate sections F-PINT: 7 rungs / 2.12 m height. Accessories:
- One pole lash, located at the height of the fifth rung from the base of the section.
- One pole grip.
- Department of the Upper section F-PSUP: 4 rungs / 1.48 m height. Accessories:
- One pole lash located at the height of the third rung from the base of the section.
- One pole grip.

Each pole lash has a total length of 2.3 m.  $\,$ 

Optional height-adjustable legs.





Optional heightadjustable legs



Support and anchor system



Connection system